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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 18:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.39 482
2. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.99 449
3. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.41 440
4. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 1:08.44 440
5. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.03 429
6. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.18 426
7. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.27 424
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:11.28 389
9. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:11.40 387

10. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.91 349
11. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.60 340
12. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.56 314
13. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.15 307
14. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.42 304
15. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.93 276
16. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.04 275
17. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.67 268
18. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.77 267
19. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.66 249
20. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.17 213
21. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:33.45 172

14 - 15 godina

1. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.86 568
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.21 558
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.51 551
4. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:03.62 548
5. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.24 532
6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.54 438
7. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.73 416
8. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:11.09 392
9. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.56 385

10. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.32 343
11. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:17.06 308
12. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.75 289
13. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:20.22 273
14. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.52 260
15. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:24.67 232

bolestan DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

16 - 17 godina

1. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:06.68 476
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:08.40 441
3. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.92 395
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free

14 - 17 godina

1. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.86 568
2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.21 558
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.51 551
4. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:03.62 548
5. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.24 532
6. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:06.68 476
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:08.40 441
8. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.54 438
9. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.73 416

10. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.92 395
11. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:11.09 392
12. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.56 385
13. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.32 343
14. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:17.06 308
15. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.75 289
16. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:20.22 273
17. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.52 260
18. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:24.67 232

bolestan DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:00.16 648
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks", Sombor 1:00.33 642
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.86 568
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.17 560
5. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.21 558
6. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.51 551
7. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:03.62 548
8. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.95 539
9. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.24 532

10. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.75 520
11. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.32 506
12. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.39 482
13. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:06.68 476
14. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.70 454
15. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.99 449
16. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 "Polet" Sombor 1:08.40 441
17. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.41 440
18. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 1:08.44 440
19. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.54 438
20. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.03 429
21. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.18 426
22. STRAJNIĆ, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.27 424
23. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.73 416
24. SANTAVEC, Diana 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.92 395
25. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:11.09 392
26. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 1:11.28 389
27. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:11.40 387
28. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.56 385
29. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.91 349
30. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.32 343
31. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.60 340
32. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.09 320
33. TOHATI, Regina 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.56 314
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

34. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.59 314
35. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:16.71 312
36. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:17.06 308
37. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.15 307
38. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.42 304
39. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.75 289
40. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.93 276
41. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.04 275
42. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:20.22 273
43. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.67 268
44. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.77 267
45. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.52 260
46. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.66 249
47. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.09 246
48. PIVARCIK, Tamara 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.99 238
49. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:24.67 232
50. BJELIĆ, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.17 213
51. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.64 209
52. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:33.45 172

bolestan DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


